SANDWICHES

All sandwiches come on either granary or white bread. (GF available)

Prawn & Marie Rose
Chicken & Bacon
Ham & Pickle

Cheese & Tomato
with red onion marmalade

Prawn & Marie Rose
Tuna mayo

Cheese and Beans (v)

Chunky Or Skinny Chips
Cheesy Chips

Sweet Potato Fries

Onion Rings

Garlic Bread (v)
Add cheese (£1.00)

Side Salad
Vegetables

JACKET POTATOS

SIDEENISHIES

All our diSh(’S are home COO]%@d Clﬂd ZOCCZZZY SOMTCCd

£10.00
£850
£8.00
£7.50

£11.50
£1050
£9.00

£4.00
£5.00
£450
£4.00
£3.00

350
£4.00

Please be aware that all our dishes are prepar@d in a kitchen where nuts and gluten are present as well as other

allergens. We cannotguamntee that ClﬂnyOd item is COWlplE[ClyffCeffOT’l’l allergens. oy please dO CZSI€’ a T’I’lCWleT Of

our team . T&Cs : (GF) gluten free , (V) vegetarian . (VE) vegan whilst we take great care to preserve the

infegrity of our vegetarian and vegan products we must advise that these products are handled in a

multi-kitchen environment. (*) this dish may contain shell and bones. The scampi may be made from more than

one whole tail . Some dishes may contain alcohol - Please ask a member of the team for more information.



