SANDWICHES

All sandwiches come on either granary or white l	bread. (GF available)
Prawn & Marie Rose	£10.00
Chicken & Bacon	£8.50
Ham & Pickle	£.8.00
Cheese & Tomato with red onion marmalade	£7.50
JACKET POTATO	S
Prawn & Marie Rose	£11.50
Tuna mayo	£10.50
Cheese and Beans (v)	£9.00
SIDE DISHES	
Chunky Or Skinny Chips	£4.00
Cheesy Chips	£5.00
Sweet Potato Fries	£,4.50
Onion Rings	£4.00
Garlic Bread (v) Add cheese (£1.00)	£3.00
Side Salad	£3.50
Vegetables	£.4.00
All our dishes are home cooked and loc	ally sourced

Please be aware that all our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens. We cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from allergens. - please do ask a member of our team . T&Cs : (GF) gluten free , (V) vegetarian . (VE) vegan whilst we take great care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian and vegan products we must advise that these products are handled in a multi-kitchen environment. (*) this dish may contain shell and bones. The scampi may be made from more than one whole tail . Some dishes may contain alcohol - Please ask a member of the team for more information.

